igubal® Vidlice | Produktova rfada

Cep: GBM

Rozméry [mm)]

Cislo dilu d1

h11
GBM-04 4
GBM-05 5
GBM-05 DIN 5
GBM-06 6
GBM-08 8
GBM-10 10
GBM-12 12
GBM-14 14
GBM-15 15
GBM-16 16
GBM-17 17
GBM-20 20

Pojistny krouzek: GSR

Rozméry [mm]
Cislo dilu

GSR-04
GSR-06
GSR-08
GSR-10
GSR-12
GSR-16
GSR-20

Dodaci

— ,
; termin

d2 d3 |
3,2 7 12,5
4 8 16,5
4 8 14,5
4 9 16,5
5 12 21,5
7 15 27
9 18 31,5
12 22 36
12 23 36
12 24 42
12 25 42
15 30 51
Bi
e
b
d2
di d2
3,2 7
4 9
5 11
7 14
9 18,5
12 23
15 28

ze skladu ve
vyrobnim zavodé

i

12
10
12
16
20
24
27
27
32
32
40

i

1,0
1,1
1,1
1,3
1,4
1,6
1,9

igubal®-

Vidlice
Material:
igumid G P> strana 1267
m Pojistny Hmotnost
krouzek [d]
1,05 GSR-04 0,3
1,15 GSR-06 0,5
1,15 GSR-06 0,5
1,15 GSR-06 0,7
1,15 GSR-08 1,5
1,35 GSR-10 3,0
1,5 GSR-12 4.8
1,7 GSR-16 5,7
1,7 GSR-16 8,3
1,7 GSR-16 10,4
1,7 GSR-16 12,3
2,0 GSR-20 19,2
Material:
POM P> strana 1268
Hmotnost
[d]
0,05
0,06
0,12
0,16
0,31
0,58
0,96
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